Dr Asiah Kassim

Paediatric and Paediatric Respiratory Consultant,

Head of Respiratory Unit,

Hospital Tunku Azizah Kuala Lumpur

(Hospital Wanita dan Kanak-kanak), Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia



Speaker bio:

Dr Asiah Kassim is a Paediatric and Paediatric Respiratory Consultant working in Hospital Tunku Azizah (Hospital Wanita dan Kanak-kanak) Kuala Lumpur. She is currently the Head of the Respiratory Unit and also serves as Head of the Clinical Research Centre of the hospital.

Dr Asiah obtained her MBBS and her Master of Paediatric qualifications from University Malaya, and has practiced in various hospitals across Malaysia as well as in Sydney, Australia.

She currently serves as honorary lecturer, trainer and journal reviewer for journals with a keen focus on clinical research and furthering scientific knowledge. She has published/co-published in scientific publications, which include chapters in Clinical Practice Guidelines, peer-reviewed publications, and presentations at various international meetings.

Dr Asiah is also an active member of both local and international societies e.g. the Malaysian Paediatric Association, Malaysian Thoracic Society (MTS), Asia Pacific Society of Respiratory, European Respiratory Society an International Paediatric Sleep Association. She has served as a committee member for MTS since 2009, and currently chairs the Education and Training Committee of MTS.